Notebook

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD

Uriin

21M7002PTX
FDOS

21MAGO3MTX
FDOS

21M70031TX
FDOS

21MAGO2UTX
FDOS

21MAGOSYTX
FDOS

21JKOOLCTX

16GB 512GB SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

21M70092TX
FDOS

21M70091TX
FDOS

21MAOOBWTX
W11lP

U5-125U

U5-125U

U7-155H

U7-155H

U5-125U

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

i5-13420H

U5-125U

U7-155H

U5-125U

16GB

16GB

16GB

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOL3TR i5-12600HX 16GB 512GB
SSD 6GB RTX3050 144Hz 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOP8TR i5-12600HX 16GB 1TB
SSD 6GB RTX3050 144Hz 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M7008VTX U7-155H 16GB

512GB SSD 14"

W11PRO

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

945,00
usb

945,00
usb

.102,50

usb

.144,50

usb

.176,00

usb

.207,50

usb

.365,00

usb

.365,00

usb

.365,00

usb

.365,00

usb

.386,00

usb

.470,00

usb



LENOVO T14 THINKPAD 21MLOO8MTX U7-155U 32GB
1TB SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO X1 CARBON THINKPAD 21KCO06BTX U7-
155U 32GB 1TB SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO V15 82TTOOAOTX 1i3-1215U 8GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO THINKPAD 21MAQO8XTX U7-155H 16GB
512GB SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO El16 THINKPAD 21MA0O18TX U7-155H 16GB
512GB SSD 16" W11PRO

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70030TX U7-155H 16GB
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

1.680,00
usb

2.940,00
usb

693,00
usb

1.365,00
usb

1.365,00
usb

1.365,00
usb



